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Grade 6 

ENGLISH 

Language shapes the way we think and determines 
what we can think about. – Benjamin Lee Whorfa 

Term 1 

Cycle 
No. 

 

Dates from 
 

To 
 

Grade 6 

1 30.03.2020 09.04.2020 Nicobobinus (Prose), Nouns, Kinds of Nouns 

2 13.04.2020 24.04.2020 Mother to Son (Poem),Adjectives (Degrees 
of comparison) 

3 27.04.2020 08.05.2020 Pronouns-(Personal Pronouns, Number, 
Gender and Case) Informal 

Letter 
4 11.05.2020 29.05.2020 Home, Sweet Home! (Prose) 

5 06.07.2020 17.07.2020 Diary Entry, The Old Brown Horse(Poem), The 
Great Train Journey (Prose), Verbs, Subject-verb 

Agreement 

6 20.07.20202 30.07.2020 Modals, Notice Writing, Polar Explorer 

7 04.08.2020 14.08.2020 The Poem (Poem), Tenses, Present Tense 

8 17.08.2020 28.08.2020 The Echoing Green (poem), Past Tense, 
Future Tense, Articles 

Revision 31.08.2020 04.09.2020 Revision Cycle 

Exam 07.09.2020 18.09.2020 Midterm Exam 

Term 2 

Cycle 
No. 

 

Dates from 
 

To 
 

Grade 6 

9 21.09.2020 01.10.2020 The Toy Box (prose), Trespass (poem) 

 

10 
 
 

05.10.2020 

 
 

16.10.2020 

In The Bazaars Of Hyderabad (Poem), 
Active and Passive Voice, Diary writing 

11 
 
19.10.2020 

 
29.10.2020 

Across Three Millennia( prose), 
Conjunctions, Formal letter 

12 
 

02.11.2020 
 

20.11.2020 

In a Tunnel ( prose), Adverbs & Degrees 
of Comparison 

13 
 

23.11.2020 
 

04.12.2020 
The Way Through the Woods(poem), 
Prepositions and Their Correct Use 

 

14 
 
 

07.12.2020 

 
 

24.12.2020 

Direct and Indirect Speech, A Heritage 
of Trees (poem), Preposition and their correct 
use 

15 18.01.2021 29.01.2021 Uncle Podger hangs a Picture (Prose) 

16 
 

01.02.2021 
 

12.02.2021 
Goodbye Party for Miss Pushpa T.S. (poem), 
Message Writing 

Revision 15.02.2021 25.02.2021 Revision Cycle 

Exam 26.02.2021 12.03.2021 Term End Exam 
 15.03.2021 26.03.2021 Result and Orientation 



PAGE 4  

Grade 6 

 

Science 

 
“Everything is theoretically impossible, until it is done.” 

– Robert A. Heinlein. 
Term 1 

 
Cycle 
No. 

Dates 
from 

To                      Grade 6 

1 30.03.2020 09.04.2020 Food: Where does it comes from 

2 13.04.2020 24.04.2020 Components of Food 

3 27.04.2020 08.05.2020 Fibre to fabric 

4 11.05.2020 29.05.2020 Changes around us  

5 06.07.2020 17.07.2020 Sorting materials into groups  

6 20.07.2020 30.07.2020 Separation of substances 

7 04.08.2020 14.08.2020 Light, Shadows and Reflection 

8 17.08.2020 28.08.2020 Motion and measurement of distance 

Revision 31.08.2020 04.09.2020 Revision Cycle 

Exam 07.09.2020 18.09.2020 Mid term Exam 

 
Term 2 

Cycle 
No. 

Dates from To                 Grade 6 

9 21.09.2020 01.10.2020 Water 

10 05.10.2020 16.10.2020 Living Organisms and their 
surroundings 

11 19.10.2020 29.10.2020 Fun with magnets 

12 02.11.2020 20.11.2020 Electricity and circuits 

13 23.11.2020 04.12.2020 Body movements 

14 07.12.2020 24.12.2020 Getting to know Plants 

15 18.01.2021 29.01.2021 Getting to know Plants, Air around 
us 

16 01.02.2021 12.02.2021 Air around us 

Revision 15.02.2021 25.02.2021 Revision Cycle 

Exam 26.02.2021 12.03.2021 Term End Exam 

 15.03.2021 26.03.2021 Result and Orientation 
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Grade 6 

 
 

Mathematics 
 

Doing Mathematics should always mean finding patterns and crafting 
beautiful and meaningful explanations! 

 
Term 1 

-Paul Lockhart 

Cycle 
No. 

 

Dates from 

 

To 

 

Grade 6 

1 30.03.2020 09.04.2020 Knowing our numbers 

2 13.04.2020 24.04.2020 Playing with numbers 

3 27.04.2020 08.05.2020 Whole numbers 

4 11.05.2020 29.05.2020 Integers 

5 
06.07.2020 17.07.2020 

Basic geometry, 
understanding shapes 

6 20.07.20202 30.07.2020 Fractions 

7 04.08.2020 14.08.2020 Decimals 

8 17.08.2020 28.08.2020 

Revision 31.08.2020 04.09.2020 Revision Cycle 

Exam 07.09.2020 18.09.2020 Mid term Exam 
 

Term 2 

Cycle No. Dates 
from 

 

To 
 

Grade 6 

9 21.09.2020 01.10.2020 
Algebra 

10 05.10.2020 16.10.2020 

11 19.10.2020 29.10.2020 
Mensuration 

12 02.11.2020 20.11.2020 

13 23.11.2020 04.12.2020 Data handling 

14 07.12.2020 24.12.2020 Ratio and proportion 

15 18.01.2021 29.01.2021 Symmetry 

16 01.02.2021 12.02.2021 Practical Geometry 

Revision 15.02.2021 25.02.2021 Revision Cycle 

Exam 26.02.2021 12.03.2021 Term End Exam 

 15.03.2021 26.03.2021 Result and Orientation 



PAGE 6  

Grade 6 

 

Social Science 

 

 
“The more you know about the past, the better you are prepared for the Future” 

Theodore Roosevelt 

Term 1 
 

Cycle 
No. 

Dates from To Grade 6 

 
1 

 
30.03.2020 

 
09.04.2020 

The Earth in the Solar System What, 
Where, How and When 
What is Government? 

 
2 

 
13.04.2020 

 
24.04.2020 

The Earth in the Solar System What, 
Where, How and When What is 
Government? 

 
3 

 
27.04.2020 

 
08.05.2020 

The Earth in the Solar System 
From Hunting- Gathering to Growing Food 
Key Elements of a Democratic Government. 

 
4 

 
11.05.2020 

 
29.05.2020 

Globe: Latitudes & Longitudes 
From Hunting-Gathering to Growing Food 
Understanding Diversity 

 
5 

 
06.07.2020 

 
17.07.2020 

Globe: Latitudes & Longitudes In the 
Earliest Cities 
Understanding Diversity 

 
6 

 
20.07.20202 

 
30.07.2020 

 
In the Earliest Cities 

 
7 

 
04.08.2020 

 
14.08.2020 

Maps 
 
Panchayati Raj 

8 17.08.2020 28.08.2020 
What do books and burials tell us? 
Panchayati Raj 

Revision 31.08.2020 04.09.2020 Revision Cycle 

Exam 07.09.2020 18.09.2020 Mid term Exam 
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Grade 6 

 

Social Science 

Term 2 
Cycle 

No. 
Dates from To Grade 6 

 
9 

 
21.09.2020 

 
01.10.2020 

Major Domains of the Earth New 
Questions & Ideas 

 
10 

 
05.10.2020 

 
16.10.2020 

Ashoka, the Emperor who Gave up 
War 

 
11 

 
19.10.2020 

 
29.10.2020 

Urban and  
Rural Administration 

 
12 

 
02.11.2020 

 
20.11.2020 

 
Our Country- India/ India: Climate, Vegetation 
and Wildlife (Project) Villages and Thriving 
Towns 

 
13 

 
23.11.2020 

 
04.12.2020 

 
Traders, Kings and Pilgrims 

 
14 

 
07.12.2020 

 
24.12.2020 

Our Country- India 
Traders, Kings and Pilgrims Rural 
Livelihoods 

 
15 

 
18.01.2021 

 
29.01.2021 

 
Major Landforms of the Earth 

 
16 

 
01.02.2021 

 
12.02.2021 

 
Buildings, Paintings and Books (Digital 
Project) 

Revision 15.02.2021 25.02.2021 Revision Cycle 

Exam 26.02.2021 12.03.2021 Term End Exam 

 15.03.2021 26.03.2021 Result and Orientation 
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Grade 6 

ह िंदी 
ह िंदी द्वारा सारे भारत को एक सूत्र में पिरोया जा सकता  ै। -                      

स्वामी दयानिंद  

 
Term 1 

Cycle 
No. 

Dates 
from 

To                      Grade 6 

1 30.03.2020 09.04.2020 वह चिड़िया जो,  अनुच्छेद लखेन  

2 13.04.2020 24.04.2020 बिपन भाषा,ललपप और व्याकरण 

3 27.04.2020 08.05.2020 नादान दोस्त, वणण और वणणमाला 
4 11.05.2020 29.05.2020 साथी हाथ बढ़ाना, कारक  

5 06.07.2020 17.07.2020 पार नज़र के, क्रिया 
6 20.07.2020 30.07.2020 िााँद से थोिी सी गप्पें, पवलोम शब्द 

7 04.08.2020 14.08.2020 अक्षरों का महत्त्व,  पयाणयवािी शब्द 

8 17.08.2020 28.08.2020 वन के मागण मे, चित्र-वणणन 

Revision 31.08.2020 04.09.2020 Revision Cycle 

Exam 07.09.2020 18.09.2020 Mid term Exam 

 
Term 2 

Cycle 
No. 

Dates from To                 Grade 6 

9 21.09.2020 01.10.2020 टिक्रकि अलबम , वाकयाांश के ललए एक शब्द 

10 05.10.2020 16.10.2020 जो देखकर भी नही देखते, अनेकाथी शब्द 

11 19.10.2020 29.10.2020 लोकगीत, पत्र-लेखन (अनौपिाररक) 

12 02.11.2020 20.11.2020 मैं सबसे छोिी होऊाँ , मुहावरे 
13 23.11.2020 04.12.2020 सांसार पुस्तक है, पवराम चिह्न 

14 07.12.2020 24.12.2020 झाांसी की रानी, क्रिया-पवशेषण 

15 18.01.2021 29.01.2021 ऐसे-ऐसे, सांवाद-लेखन 

16 01.02.2021 12.02.2021 नौकर,  पत्र-लेखन (औपिाररक) 

Revision 15.02.2021 25.02.2021 Revision Cycle 

Exam 26.02.2021 12.03.2021 Term End Exam 

 15.03.2021 26.03.2021 Result and Orientation 
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Grade 6 

संसृ्कतम 

“भारतस्य प्रततषे्ठ दे्व संसृ्कतम्, संसृ्कततस्तथा ।” 

                                                         - वैतिक ऋषयः 

Term 1 
 
Cycle No. 

 
Dates from 

 
To 

 
                         Grade 6 

1 30.03.2020 09.04.2020 संसृ्कत वर्णमाला, स्वर ,वं्यजन 

2 13.04.2020 24.04.2020 अयोगवाह ,स्वर की मात्रा 

3 27.04.2020 08.05.2020 संयुक्तवर्ाण: (वर्णतवचे्छि ,वर्णसंयोजनं ) 

 
4 

11.05.2020 29.05.2020 संसृ्कत -शब्द -पररचय:, वाचन 

कौशल गतततवति 

5 06.07.2020 17.07.2020 िातु-पररचय:,सवणनाम 

6 20.07.20202 30.07.2020 प्रथमपुरुष: तत्रषु तलंगेषु, अपतित गियांश 

7 04.08.2020 14.08.2020 मध्यमपुरुष: ,तचत्र वर्णन 

8 17.08.2020 28.08.2020 उत्तमपुरुष: , अव्ययपिातन 

Revision 31.08.2020 04.09.2020 पुनरावृत्त्याभ्यासः 

Exam 07.09.2020 18.09.2020 परीक्षा 

 
Term 2 

Cycle No. Dates from To                          Grade 6 

9 21.09.2020 01.10.2020 कताणकारक: -प्रथमा ववभक्क्त: 

 
10 

 

05.10.2020 

 

16.10.2020 

कमणकारक: -तद्वतीया तवभक्तक्त:,श्रवर् कौशल 

गतततवति 

11 19.10.2020 29.10.2020 करर्कारक:-तृतीया तवभक्तक्त: 

 
12 

 

02.11.2020 

 

20.11.2020 

सम्प्रिानकारक:- चतुथी तवभक्तक्त:,लेखन 

कौशल गतततवति 

13 23.11.2020 04.12.2020 अपािानकारक:-पञ्चमी तवभक्तक्त: 

 
14 

 

07.12.2020 

 

24.12.2020 

सम्बन्धकारक:-षष्ठी तवभक्तक्त:,वाचन कौशल 

गतततवति 

15 18.01.2021 29.01.2021 अतिकरर्कारक:-सप्तमी तवभक्तक्त: 

,सम्बोिनम् 

16 01.02.2021 12.02.2021 लृटलकार:, संख्यावातचन: -शब्दा: 

Revision 15.02.2021 25.02.2021 Revision Cycle 
Exam 26.02.2021 12.03.2021 Term End Exam 

 15.03.2021 26.03.2021 Result and Orientation 
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  Grade 6 
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Grade 6 

 
 

French 

 
“Knowledge of languages is the doorway to wisdom.” 

– Roger Bacon. 
Term 1 

 

 
Cycle No. 

 
Dates from 

 
To 

 
Grade 6 

1 30.03.2020 09.04.2020 L-0 Un coup d’œil sur la France 

2   13.04.2020 24.04.2020 L-1 Voilà le frère et la sœur de 
Manue 

3 27.04.2020 08.05.2020 L-1 Voilà le frère et la sœur de 
Manuel 

4 11.05.2020 29.05.2020 L-2 À la cafétéria (At the cafeteria) 
5 06.07.2020 17.07.2020 L-3 Mon pays: la France 
6 20.07.20202 30.07.2020 L-3 Mon pays: la France 
7 04.08.2020 14.08.2020 L-4 Les parents de Manuel 

8 17.08.2020 28.08.2020 L- 5 C’est Noël 

Revision 31.08.2020 04.09.2020 Revision Cycle 
Exam 07.09.2020 18.09.2020 Midterm Exam 

 
Term 2 

 

Cycle No. Dates from To                Grade 6 

9 21.09.2020 01.10.2020 L-5 C’est Noël 
10 05.10.2020 16.10.2020 L-6 Allons à l’école 
11 19.10.2020 29.10.2020 L-6 Allons à l’école 
12 02.11.2020 20.11.2020 L-7 Dans un grand magasin 
13 23.11.2020 04.12.2020 L-8 Les repas 
14 07.12.2020 24.12.2020 L-8 Les repas 
15 18.01.2021 29.01.2021 L-9 Ma maison 
16 01.02.2021 12.02.2021 L-10 Une lettre de Rouen 

Revision 15.02.2021 25.02.2021 Revision 
Exam 26.02.2021 12.03.2021 Cycle Term End Exam 

 15.03.2021 26.03.2021 Result and Orientation 
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                                                                                                                                                                                   Grade 6 

                                                                                                                                                                                

                                                             

 

German 
 

Eine neue Sprache ist ein neues Leben – A new Language is a new Life 
 
Term 1 

 

 
Cycle No. 

 
Dates from 

 
To 

 
Grade 6 

1 30.03.2020 09.04.2020 Hallo, das ist meine Familie 

2   13.04.2020 24.04.2020 Hast du Geschwister? M1L3 

3 27.04.2020 08.05.2020 W-fragen / Ja-nein Fragen/ 
Akkusativ) 

4 11.05.2020 29.05.2020 Irregular Verben, Email schreiben 
5 06.07.2020 17.07.2020 Wo wohnt ihr ? ( definite / 

indefinite Artikels) 
6 20.07.20202 30.07.2020 Das Haus von Familie Weigel 
7 04.08.2020 14.08.2020 Ein Besuch 

8 17.08.2020 28.08.2020 Adjektives /Mini Dialoge(essen 
und trinken) 

Revision 31.08.2020 04.09.2020 Revision Cycle 
Exam 07.09.2020 18.09.2020 Midterm Exam 

 
Term 2 

 

Cycle No. Dates from To Grade 6 

9 21.09.2020 01.10.2020 Essen und Trinken Wortschatz 
10 05.10.2020 16.10.2020 Mautzi, unsere Katze 
11 19.10.2020 29.10.2020 Tiere / Ein Maerchen 
12 02.11.2020 20.11.2020 Email schreiben 
13 23.11.2020 04.12.2020 Nicht …. Sondern  oder kein… 

sondern 
14 07.12.2020 24.12.2020 Lesetexte und Wortschatz 
15 18.01.2021 29.01.2021 Autokennzeichen und Laender 
16 01.02.2021 12.02.2021 Die Nachbarn von Familie Weigel 

Revision 15.02.2021 25.02.2021 Revision 
Exam 26.02.2021 12.03.2021 Cycle Term End Exam 

 15.03.2021 26.03.2021 Result and Orientation 

 

 

 



PAGE 13  

                                                                                                                                                                                  Grade 6 

Computer Applications 
 

“Technology is best when it brings people together” 

- Matt Mullenweg 

  

Term 1 

Cycle 
No. 

 

Dates from 
 

To 
 

Grade 6 

1 30.03.2020 09.04.2020  Computer System 

2 13.04.2020 24.04.2020  Types of Software: System and Application 
 Programming languages 

3 27.04.2020 08.05.2020  Computer Malware 
 Virus and its prevention 

4 11.05.2020 29.05.2020  Spyware, Worms, Trojan Horse 
 Antivirus Software 

5 06.07.2020 17.07.2020  Revision-Computer System, Computer Malware 
 Create and Send Invitations 

6 20.07.20202 30.07.2020  Mail merge, Checking spelling and Grammer 

7 04.08.2020 14.08.2020  Create a spreadsheet in Microsoft Excel 2010 

8 17.08.2020 28.08.2020  Edit cell contents 

Revision 31.08.2020 04.09.2020  Revision Cycle 

Exam 07.09.2020 18.09.2020  Midterm Exam 

 

Term 2 

 

   

 

Cycle 
No. 

Dates from To Grade 6 

9 21.09.2020 01.10.2020 Format Cell contents 

10 05.10.2020 16.10.2020 Communication using E-mails 

11 19.10.2020 29.10.2020 Algorithms  

12 02.11.2020 20.11.2020 Flowchart 

13 23.11.2020 04.12.2020 Coding Club- QBASIC basics 

14 07.12.2020 24.12.2020 Coding in QBASIC and commands 

15 18.01.2021 29.01.2021 Coding Club- QBASIC next steps 

16 01.02.2021 12.02.2021 Iterational Statements in QBASIC 

Revision 15.02.2021 25.02.2021 Revision Cycle 

Exam 26.02.2021 12.03.2021 Term End Exam 

 15.03.2021 26.03.2021 Result and Orientation 
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                                                                                                                                                                                   Grade 6 

 

          PAINTING     

“EvEry canvas is a journEy all its own.” 

                                                                – Helen Frankenthaler 

Term 1 
 

 
Cycle No. 

 
Dates from 

 
To 

 
Grade 6 

1 30.03.2020 09.04.2020 Warli Folk art  

2 13.04.2020 24.04.2020 Manadal art 

3 27.04.2020 08.05.2020 Madhubani folk art 
4 11.05.2020 29.05.2020 Simple nature scenery  
5 06.07.2020 17.07.2020  Simple pencil shading techniques 
6 20.07.20202 30.07.2020 Land scape, sea scape and city 

scape 
7 04.08.2020 14.08.2020 Poster making 

8 17.08.2020 28.08.2020 Simple calligraphy 

Revision 31.08.2020 04.09.2020 Practice  
Exam 07.09.2020 18.09.2020 Midterm Exam 

 
Term 2 

 

Cycle No. Dates from To Grade 6 

9 21.09.2020 01.10.2020 Warli Folk art  
10 05.10.2020 16.10.2020 Manadal art 
11 19.10.2020 29.10.2020 Madhubani folk art 
12 02.11.2020 20.11.2020 Simple nature scenery  
13 23.11.2020 04.12.2020  Simple pencil shading techniques 
14 07.12.2020 24.12.2020 Land scape, sea scape and city 

scape 
15 18.01.2021 29.01.2021 Poster making 
16 01.02.2021 12.02.2021 Simple calligraphy 

Revision 15.02.2021 25.02.2021 Warli Folk art  
Exam 26.02.2021 12.03.2021 Cycle Term End Exam 

 15.03.2021 26.03.2021 Result and Orientation 

 

 


